
Desk mounted high screens - FABRIC
• High desktop screens with optional return screens
• Supplied with brackets to fit all 25mm desktops
• Additional foam layer between outer fabric and MFC core

Desk division floor standing screens - FABRIC
• Protection on the surface and behind the desk to minimalise contact 
• With height adjustable base so the divider rests on the worktop
• Ideal for desk clusters, workstations, tables & production lines

Screen toppers - PRINTED
• Supplied with universal brackets to fit all existing screens
• Provide cough and sneeze barriers between employees
• Choose from three biophilic designs to add some colour to the workplace

Desk division floor standing screens - MFC
• Flexible, versatile and easy to wipe clean to remove germs
• Protection on the surface and behind the desk to minimalise contact
• With height adjustable base so the divider rests on the worktop

Free-standing 3-sided high screens - FABRIC
• Ideal for use on single desks or desk clusters
• Easy to install, sits on the desktop with no brackets required
• Provides a cough and sneeze barrier to reduce the risk of infection

Code Width Depth Height Band A Band B Band C
EH800 800 30 700
EH1000 1000 30 700
EH1200 1200 30 700
EH1400 1400 30 700
EH1600 1600 30 700
EH1800 1800 30 700

Code Width Depth Height Band A Band B Band C
DDSF 1200 28 1415-1440

Code Width Depth Height Price
DDSM-WH 1200 25 1415-1440

Code Width Depth Height Band A Band B Band C
FDS800 785x800 28 700
FDS1000 985x800 28 700
FDS1200 1185x800 28 700
FDS1400 1385x800 28 700
FDS1600 1585x800 28 700
FDS1800 1785x800 28 700

Pebble Plant Sky Width Depth Height Price
SE800-PA SE800-PB SE800-PC 800 5 300
SE1000-PA SE1000-PB SE1000-PC 1000 5 300
SE1200-PA SE1200-PB SE1200-PC 1200 5 300
SE1400-PA SE1400-PB SE1400-PC 1400 5 300
SE1600-PA SE1600-PB SE1600-PC 1600 5 300
SE1800-PA SE1800-PB SE1800-PC 1800 5 300

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pebble Plant Sky

FABRIC 

FABRIC 

PRINTED 
& MFC 

PROUD BRITISH
MANUFACTURERDesigned and manufactured in the UK

Be safe at work!

PROTECTIVE SCREEN SOLUTIONS

£56.00 £63.00 £70.00

£154.00 £182.00 £210.00

£63.00

£105.00

£140.00 £168.00 £182.00

£70.00
£77.00
£88.00
£97.00
£105.00

£63.00
£70.00
£77.00
£84.00
£91.00

£70.00
£77.00
£84.00
£91.00
£98.00

£77.00
£84.00
£91.00
£105.00
£112.00

£154.00
£168.00
£182.00
£196.00
£210.00

£182.00
£196.00
£210.00
£224.00
£238.00

£196.00
£210.00
£224.00
£238.00
£252.00



Free-standing high screens with cutouts – ACRYLIC
• Clear screens with letterbox-style cutouts to safely pass documents
• Anti-bacterial protection ideal for workstations, hotels and receptions
• Supplied with metal feet for perfect stability on the worktop

Screen toppers – ACRYLIC
• Supplied with universal brackets to fit all existing screens
• Ensures users are separated but can maintain visual contact
• Clear screens, easy to maintain & supports anti-bacterial cleaning

Desk mounted high screens – ACRYLIC
• Supplied with G-brackets to fit all 25mm desktops
• Ensures users are separated but can maintain visual contact
• Clear screens, easy to maintain & supports anti-bacterial cleaning

Free-standing high screens – ACRYLIC
• Supplied with metal feet for perfect stability on the worktop
• Ensures users are separated but can maintain visual contact
• Clear screens, easy to maintain & supports anti-bacterial cleaning

• 

We have a selection of anti-bacterial and bleach cleanable fabrics and vinyls 
available to make your upholstered screens as safe and as easy to clean as 
possible when it comes to infection control. Having protective screens with 
anti-microbial treatments or bleach cleanable products are just as important to 
protect employees in the fight against microbes.

Contact our sales team 
today for full details on 

our fabric solutions

Code Width Depth Height Price
AHDM800 800 5 700
AHDM1000 1000 5 700
AHDM1200 1200 5 700
AHDM1400 1400 5 700
AHDM1600 1600 5 700
AHDM1800 1800 5 700

Code Width Depth Height Price
AHFS800 800 5 700
AHFS1000 1000 5 700
AHFS1200 1200 5 700
AHFS1400 1400 5 700
AHFS1600 1600 5 700
AHFS1800 1800 5 700

Code Width Depth Height Price
SE800-CA 800 5 300
SE1000-CA 1000 5 300
SE1200-CA 1200 5 300
SE1400-CA 1400 5 300
SE1600-CA 1600 5 300
SE1800-CA 1800 5 300

Code Width Depth Height Price
AHFS800-CUT 800 5 700
AHFS1000-CUT 1000 5 700
AHFS1200-CUT 1200 5 700
AHFS1400-CUT 1400 5 700
AHFS1600-CUT 1600 5 700
AHFS1800-CUT 1800 5 700

ACRYLIC

ACRYLIC

ACRYLIC

FABRICS

Be safe at work!

Promotion valid 
from

to

£105.00

£105.00

£98.00

£112.00

1st June 2020

31st August 2020

01903 762429

sales@lsoffice.co.uk

£108.00
£119.00
£126.00
£133.00
£154.00

£115.00
£119.00
£129.00
£140.00
£154.00

£119.00
£133.00
£147.00
£161.00
£175.00

£126.00
£140.00
£154.00
£168.00
£182.00


