

74 Crabtree Lane, Lancing, BN15 9PJ 01903 762429 sales@lsoffice.co.uk

ASK OFFICE CHAIRS



MERCHANDISE





FREE NATIONWIDE DELIVERY

PROTECTIVE **SCREEN** SOLUTIONS



Desk mounted high screens - FABRIC

- · High desktop screens with optional return screens
- Supplied with brackets to fit all 25mm desktops
- · Additional foam layer between outer fabric and MFC core

Code	Width	Depth	Height	Band A	Band B	Band C
EH800	800	30	700	£56.00	£63.00	£70.00
EH1000	1000	30	700	£63.00	£70.00	£77.00
EH1200	1200	30	700	£70.00	£77.00	£84.00
EH1400	1400	30	700	£77.00	£84.00	£91.00
EH1600	1600	30	700	£84.00	£91.00	£105.00
EH1800	1800	30	700	£91.00	£98.00	£112.00

Desk division floor standing screens - FABRIC

- Protection on the surface and behind the desk to minimalise contact
- With height adjustable base so the divider rests on the worktop
- Ideal for desk clusters, workstations, tables & production lines

Code	Width	Depth	Height	Band A	Band B	Band C
DDSF	1200	28	1415-1440	£154.00	£182.00	£210.00

Screen toppers - PRINTED

- Supplied with universal brackets to fit all existing screens
- Provide cough and sneeze barriers between employees
- Choose from three biophilic designs to add some colour to the workplace

Pebble	Plant	Sky	Width	Depth	Height	Price
SE800-PA	SE800-PB	SE800-PC	800	5	300	£63.00
SE1000-PA	SE1000-PB	SE1000-PC	1000	5	300	£70.00
SE1200-PA	SE1200-PB	SE1200-PC	1200	5	300	£77.00
SE1400-PA	SE1400-PB	SE1400-PC	1400	5	300	£88.00
SE1600-PA	SE1600-PB	SE1600-PC	1600	5	300	£97.00
SE1800-PA	SE1800-PB	SE1800-PC	1800	5	300	£105.00

Desk division floor standing screens - MFC

- Flexible, versatile and easy to wipe clean to remove germs
- Protection on the surface and behind the desk to minimalise contact
- · With height adjustable base so the divider rests on the worktop

Code	Width	Depth	Height	Price
DDSM-WH	1200	25	1415-1440	£105.00





Pebble





Free-standing 3-sided high screens - FABRIC

- Ideal for use on single desks or desk clusters
- Easy to install, sits on the desktop with no brackets required
- $\bullet\,$ Provides a cough and sneeze barrier to reduce the risk of infection

Code	Width	Depth	Height	Band A	Band B	Band C
FDS800	785x800	28	700	£140.00	£168.00	£182.00
FDS1000	985x800	28	700	£154.00	£182.00	£196.00
FDS1200	1185x800	28	700	£168.00	£196.00	£210.00
FDS1400	1385x800	28	700	£182.00	£210.00	£224.00
FDS1600	1585x800	28	700	£196.00	£224.00	£238.00
FDS1800	1785x800	28	700	£210.00	£238.00	£252.00





Desk mounted high screens - ACRYLIC

- Supplied with G-brackets to fit all 25mm desktops
- Ensures users are separated but can maintain visual contact
- Clear screens, easy to maintain & supports anti-bacterial cleaning

Code	Width	Depth	Height	Price
AHDM800	800	5	700	£105.00
AHDM1000	1000	5	700	£115.00
AHDM1200	1200	5	700	£119.00
AHDM1400	1400	5	700	£129.00
AHDM1600	1600	5	700	£140.00
AHDM1800	1800	5	700	£154.00

Free-standing high screens - ACRYLIC

- Supplied with metal feet for perfect stability on the worktop
- Ensures users are separated but can maintain visual contact
- · Clear screens, easy to maintain & supports anti-bacterial cleaning

Code	Width	Depth	Height	Price
AHFS800	800	5	700	£105.00
AHFS1000	1000	5	700	£119.00
AHFS1200	1200	5	700	£133.00
AHFS1400	1400	5	700	£147.00
AHFS1600	1600	5	700	£161.00
AHFS1800	1800	5	700	£175.00

Screen toppers - ACRYLIC

- Supplied with universal brackets to fit all existing screens
- Ensures users are separated but can maintain visual contact
- · Clear screens, easy to maintain & supports anti-bacterial cleaning

Code	Width	Depth	Height	Price
SE800-CA	800	5	300	£98.00
SE1000-CA	1000	5	300	£108.00
SE1200-CA	1200	5	300	£119.00
SE1400-CA	1400	5	300	£126.00
SE1600-CA	1600	5	300	£133.00
SE1800-CA	1800	5	300	£154.00



Be safe at work!



Free-standing high screens with cutouts - ACRYLIC

- Clear screens with letterbox-style cutouts to safely pass documents
- Anti-bacterial protection ideal for workstations, hotels and receptions
- Supplied with metal feet for perfect stability on the worktop

Code	Width	Depth	Height	Price
AHFS800-CUT	800	5	700	£112.00
AHFS1000-CUT	1000	5	700	£126.00
AHFS1200-CUT	1200	5	700	£140.00
AHFS1400-CUT	1400	5	700	£154.00
AHFS1600-CUT	1600	5	700	£168.00
AHFS1800-CUT	1800	5	700	£182.00

FABRICS

Contact our sales team today for full details on our fabric solutions

We have a selection of anti-bacterial and bleach cleanable fabrics and vinyls available to make your upholstered screens as safe and as easy to clean as possible when it comes to infection control. Having protective screens with anti-microbial treatments or bleach cleanable products are just as important to protect employees in the fight against microbes.

Promotion valid from

01903 762429

1st June 2020

31st August 2020



Sales@Isoffice.co.uk